Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
CONTACT PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 05642302

In the HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE CHANCERY DIVISION

BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT REGISTRY Coun case number

8046 OF 2012

[full name of court]

(a) Insert full name(s) I/%e (2) TIMOTHY JAMES HEASELGRAVE
and address{es) of
administrator(s)

THE REDFERN PARTNERSHIP, REDFERN HOQUSE, 29 JURY STREET, WARWICK, CV34 4EH

attach a copy of -
* Delete as apphicable Py

* the statement(s) of affairs,

n respect of the administration of the above company

1
Signed / / 1/{ -&‘/JM /

Jomnt / Administrator (?}//

Dated 20 FEBRUARY 2012

Contact Details.

You do not have to give any contact information 1n
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Compantes

House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form
The contact information that you grve will be visible

to searchers of the public record Tel
DX Number DX Exchange
E u have compieted and signed this form please send 1t to the Regisirar of Companies at
[72]
% 1es House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardsff
I
[

23!021'20 1 2 #152
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2,29

Statement of affairs

Torm 2 1413

Name of Company
CONTACT PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Company humber
035642302

In the HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE BIRMINGHAM
DISTRICT REGISTRY

Court case numbde
8045 of 2012

u
(o) fnsert g e s of Stetemsent as to the affalrs of(a} Contact Print Solutions Limited, Manor Court Chambers, 126 Manor

istered office of Lhe company
e Court Road, Nuneaton, Warwickshire CV 11 SHL.

on the (b) | February 2012, the date that the company entured administratien.

(b) Tnsert date

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a fufl, true and complete statoment of the affairs
of the above named company as #¢ () | February 2012 1ho date thet the compaay eniered administration,

Fullpame SR 6T oL S
Signed

Dated __ N\ \\-r_ \\\—.a..




Insolvency Act 1986

Contact Print Solutions Limited

Estimated Statement Of Affalrs as at 1 February 2012

Book Valua Estimatad to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Goodwll 78,660.00 1,200.00
Beok Dabts 41,375 39 41,375.39
RBS$ Invoice Finance Limited (31,054, 45) {31,054.45)
Surplus ¢/d 11,320 94
Furniture & Equipment 3,616.00 1,500.00
Steck 15,000.00 8,8600.00
Work in progress/customer contracts 29,000 00
Book Debts 14,509 45 10,000.00
Surplua bfd 11,320,584
80,320,%4
LABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
60,320.54
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEFTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CRERDITORS
NIL
€0,220.84
Estimated prescribed part of net preperty where applicable (t¢ carry forward) NIL
80,320.94
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEFTEMBER 2003
Nl
£0,320.94
Eatimated prescribed par of net proparty whese applicable (brought down) Nil,
60,320.94
Unsecured non-preferential clalma (axcluding any shorifall to foaling charge holders)
Trade & Expensa Craditors 80,325.47
National Westminster Bank Ple 35.00
H M Rovenua & Custems Corporation Tax 8,9347.47
H M Ravenue & Cusgloms PAYENIC £6.000.00
H M Ravanue & Customs VAT 13,908.00
170,216.64
Estimated deficlency/surplus as ragarda ncn-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shonfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} (108,865.70)
{108,855,70)
lasued and ¢allad up capital
Ordinary Sharcholdars 400
4,00
TOTAL SURPLUSH{DEFICIENCY) (109,899.70)

Page 1 of 1




Contaci Prini Solutions Limited
B - Company Creditors

Yoy Mame Addrsss c
CAQD Accal UK Unil AZ imex Business Cente, Oxleasow Road, Redditch, Worcestershire, B98 ORE A2 28
CAD  Apex Digital Geaphics Ltd Apex House, Maxted Road, Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire, HP2 70X 588.86
CAG2  Art Systems Limited Unit 10112 Glaisdale Point, Glarsdate Parkway, Notingham, NGB 4GP 4205 08
CAS AWG Rapid Services Lid 29 Hever Wood Road, West Kingsdown, Sevenoaks, Kent, TN1S 6HN " 63 wo
CB00  Bakers Waste Services Ltd PO Box 7945, Leicestar, LES 0W2Z 4277
CBOt  Slupnnt UK Limitad 198 Seuthend Road, Stanfond Le Hope, Essax, SS17 7AQ 69.00
CBG2 Brlish Telecommunications Alexander Bein House, 15 York Street, Glasgow, Lanarkshire, G2 8LA 122.10
CCoo Caslon Limied Calson House, Lyon Way, Hatheld Road, St Albans, Hertfordshive, AL4 OLB 69.24
GCO1 Copier Chips Lid unili 1a, New Inn Biidge Cstate, Foleshill, Coventry, CV3S SEN 1R7.20
ceo2 Creass Stream LLP Unit 2, St Johns Business Park, Lufterworth, Leicestershire, LE17 4HB 26400
CCo3 W J Curfis & Soas Gffee 1, The Dary Block, Newtown Grange Farm Business Park, Newtoan Untharik, 505963
Leicester, LES SFL

Cooo Develop Sates UK Ud 18 Ripponden Business Park, Oldham Road, Rippanden, Wes! Yarkshice, HX6 4FF 19,238 48
CO1 Duple Intemational Automated Precision House, Hamm Moor LAne, Addlestone, Sumey, KT15 250D £,713.82
CE0D Eurotrucic Unit 2, Saffron Way, Leicester, LE2 8UP 5875
CFC0 FSE Bilfing Arbours House, Heather Lane, Northampton, NN3 8EY 30000
CGOo Galley-Pak Shhnk Films Galley-Park House, 38 Greenfields, Shillington, Hitchin, Herfordshire, 8G5 aNX 123.48
CGo1 Genesss Printers Workshop Unit C, Northbridge Road, Berkhamsted, Herts, HP4 1EH 793 80
oefird Graphic Technology UK Lid The Chambers, 13 Hotbury Road, Ossett, West Yorkshire, WFS 0BN 477 53
CGo3 Greasley Electronles Ltd The Springboard Cenftre, Mantle Lane, Coalville, Leicestershire, LEGT 30W 162.00
CHOO HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax} Noftingham & Derby, Fitzroy House, Casfle Meadow Road, Notingham, NG2 18D 9,947 .47
CHO1 HM Reverwe & Customs (PAYE]} Durrington Bridge House, Bardngton Road, Worthing, West Sussex, BN12 45E 66.000 00
CHO2 HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)} Legal Rec. Unit, 3rd Floor NW, Quesns Dack, Liverpool, L74 4AA 13,808 00
CHGO3 Haynes Graphic Asts Lid Policram House, Station Road, Motspur Palk, New Malden, Suney, KT3 644 25093
CHO4 HIFI Indusrial Film Limited Wedgwood Way, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG1 45 500 40
C0 tnks & Printing Technologies Lid 3 Spindle Court, Spindle Way, Crawley, Weet Sussex, RH1 1AX 11001
CI04 Intuprint Limtted Claymore, Tame Valley Industrial Estete, Wilnecole, Tammworth, Staffordshire, B77 5DQ 159 45
cloz Inxpress 1st Floor, 5 Bluebeny B Park, Walthead Read, Rochdale, Lancashire 104.89
CJ00  JOR Business Coaches Ltd 23 Brunel Parkway, Pride Park, Derby, DE24 8HR 36.14
CKO0  Kennedy Grinding Limuted Unit 1, Shrewsbury Road, Craven Arms, Shropshire, SY7 9QH 17270
Sygnature \%

Pagevol3




Contact Print Solutions Limited

8 - Company Creditors
ey Name Address £
cLeo Lekcestar Baaring Co Ld Tunnel Top, 10 Putney Road, Freemen's Common, Lecester, LE2 7TF 4069
Ctni Lombard Vehicle Managerment Seven Biindley Place, Bimingham, B1 2TZ 0.06
CMO0 Mziing Matiers Unit8, 4 Tameskle Business Park, Windmlll Lane, Denton, Manchester, M34 305 1 “m.ma
MG Midlznd TML St Georges Court, 255 Hospital Strest, Birmingham, B19 2YF 602 10
Cwild Mdvacn Limited Vinces Road, Diss, Norfolk, 1P22 4YT 3 mwm. a0
CM03 M7l Copiers Limited Mﬁ 1, The Old Buffer Ind Estato, Main Read, Long Henborough, Withey, Oxfordshiire, 660 00
9 8LA
ClanL tason's Paper The Paper Company, Island House, Nacton Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, 103 SRR 232 30
CNDO  Natonal Westminster Bank Plc Card Senvices, 1 Granby Street, Leicester, LE1 8GT 3517
£O0o Qasis Art & Graphics Ltd 68/70 East Meadway, Kitls Green, Birmingham, B33 0AP 3 Mmmmwc
CGo1 Offsel Supplies Graphica House, Upwel Lane, Sheifield, South Yorkshire, $4 8EY m.mmﬁau
Cog2 OK} Sysfems (UK) Limiied 550 Bundee Road, Slough Trading Eststs, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 4LE m_.mmw.oo
con3 Olivels UK Limited 500 Avebury Boulevard, Miion Keynes, Buckinghamshire, MK9 2BE 12.475.64
co04  OpusUK 27 Black Meor Road, Verwood, Dorset, BH31 6BE 1402
CQaos Oawakd Gox Limited 5357 Sanvey Gate, Leicester, LE4 4BL 24.32
CPOn Paper Graphics (Leicester) Lid Merchant House, Sunningdale Roead, Leicaster, LE3 1UX 11939
CrPe1 Parsia Intemational Limited Uni 4, Powergate Business Park, Vot Avenue, Park Royal, London, NW10 6PW 2,550.05
ceoz PC Care Limiled Unit F, Nicholsan Court, Geddings Road, Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire, EN11 ONR 1,74883
cPo3 Practical Car/Van Hire Browcowt Limited, 30¢34 Narborough Road Soulh, Leicester, LE3 2FN 78228
CPO4 Prestge Pantng Supplies Lid ¢/o Uoyts TSB Commercial Finance, PO Box 100, Banbury, OX15 1SG 156.18
CF35 Presstak Europe Ltd uUni 1, The Summit Centre, Skyport Diive, Harmondsworth, ¥est Drayton, UB7 0L 317 14
CPO8 Princes Press Unit 9C Princes Drive, Kenitworth, Warnwickshire, CV8 2FD 1008 18
CPO7  Prntaply Highfield Lane, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, 513 9NA 164.18
CP08 Printing Roller Servicas 116 Caledonma Street, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD4 TAJ BG40
CcPo9 Pro Pacdkaging 53 Copson Stree!, [bstock, Leicestershire, LEE7 6LD 16.20
CROD Rzpid Enginearing Limited Unit 2, 50 Pullman Read, Wigston, Leicester, LE18 208 ar 20
CRO1 Renz UK Limited H#t End Farm, Hill End, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, ALY SPQ 1,027.34
CTG1 Teleforuca 02 UK Limited 260 Bath Road, Skugh, Berkshire, SL1 40X 0.00
Cvoo Vin Dotco (UK} Limted Unit 114, Eiwes Street, Brigg, North Lincolnshire, DN20 818 141.45
TV Vivid Laminating Technologies St Georges House, Whitwick Road, Coalville, Leicestershire, LEE7 3FA 124.90
Signature 1@“”




Contact Frint mcncm_.oaw Limited
B - Company Creditors

Wey Name

Address

S

58 Entries Totaling

i70,216.54

Signature MI/W M

Page3of3




